
Tischtennis-Kreisverband Vechta 2022/23

Kreisliga Jungen 19
Gruppen-Spielplan

Bemerkungen: 11.09 in Langförden 09.10 in Langförden

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 11.09.2022 09:00 (1)

09:00 (1)
09:00 (1)
10:00 (1)
10:00 (1)
10:00 (1)
10:00 v (1)
11:00 (1)
11:00 (1)
11:00 (1)
11:00 v (1)

TuS Frisia Goldenstedt
SV Blau-Weiß Langförden
SV Grün-Weiß Mühlen II
TuS Blau-Weiß Lohne II
TuS Frisia Goldenstedt
SV Grün-Weiß Brockdorf
SV Grün-Weiß Mühlen II
TuS Blau-Weiß Lohne II
SV Blau-Weiß Langförden
TuS Frisia Goldenstedt
SV Blau-Weiß Langförden

SV Grün-Weiß Brockdorf
TuS Blau-Weiß Lohne II
SV Blau-Weiß Langförden II
TuS Lutten
SV Blau-Weiß Langförden
SV Blau-Weiß Langförden II
TuS Blau-Weiß Lohne II
SV Blau-Weiß Langförden II
TuS Lutten
SV Grün-Weiß Mühlen II
SV Grün-Weiß Brockdorf

3:7
9:1
4:6

6:0 Z
3:7
10:0
4:6
4:6

6:0 Z
7:3
8:2

Fr. 07.10.2022 18:00 v (1) SV Grün-Weiß Brockdorf TuS Blau-Weiß Lohne II 10:0
So. 09.10.2022 09:00 v (1)

09:00 v (1)
11:00 v (1)
18:00 v (1)

SV Grün-Weiß Mühlen II
SV Blau-Weiß Langförden
SV Grün-Weiß Mühlen II
SV Blau-Weiß Langförden II

SV Grün-Weiß Brockdorf
SV Blau-Weiß Langförden II
SV Blau-Weiß Langförden
TuS Frisia Goldenstedt

3:7
10:0
0:10
2:6

Fr. 25.11.2022 18:00 v (1) TuS Blau-Weiß Lohne II TuS Frisia Goldenstedt 1:6
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